
Disability and Aged Care Specialists

Pricing List
1. Personal Care/ Social Support/ Domestic Assistance/In Home Respite/Light Gardening

Service Day & Time Rate

Weekdays

M-F Afternoons (8pm – 12am)

M-F Nights (12am – 6am)

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

2. Sleepover (Inactive)

Service Day Rate

Monday - Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

Inactive sleep over – a suitable place must be provided for Support Worker to sleep

3. Mileage

4. Registered Nurse

Service Day & Time Rate

Weekdays 6am – 8pm

Weekdays 8 m – 6am

Saturday

Sunday

Public Holiday

5. Care Management  (per fortnight):

6. Package Management (Per Fortnight):

Princing as at
01.12.2023

$67.00/ hour
$72.00/ hour
$75.00/ hour
$95.00/ hour
$115.00/ hour
$150.00/ hour

$240
$240
$240
$240

$1.20 per kilometer + hourly rate

$125
$140
$165
$200
$250

Level 1:  $78.79                         Level 2: $138.57 
Level 3: $301.56                        Level 4: $457.15

Level 1: $19.69                        Level 2: $34.64 
Level 3: $75.39                        Level 4: $114.28


