Pricing List

Princing as at

01.12.2023

1. Personal Care/ Social Support/ Domestic Assistance/In Home Respite/Light Gardening

Service Day & Time	Rate
Weekdays	\$67.00/ hour
M-F Afternoons (8pm – 12am)	\$72.00/ hour
M-F Nights (12am – 6am)	\$75.00/ hour
Saturday	\$95.00/ hour
Sunday	\$115.00/ hour
Public Holiday	\$150.00/ hour

2. Sleepover (Inactive)

Service Day	Rate
Monday - Friday	\$240
Saturday	\$240
Sunday	\$240
Public Holiday	\$240

Inactive sleep over – a suitable place must be provided for Support Worker to sleep

3. Mileage

\$1.20 per kilometer + hourly rate

4. Registered Nurse

Service Day & Time	Rate
Weekdays 6am – 8pm	\$125
Weekdays <u>8pm</u> – 6am	\$140
Saturday	\$165
Sunday	\$200
Public Holiday	\$250

5. Care Management (per fortnight):

Level 1: \$78.79 Level 2: \$138.57 Level 3: \$301.56 Level 4: \$457.15

6. Package Management (Per Fortnight):

Level 1: \$19.69 Level 2: \$34.64 Level 3: \$75.39 Level 4: \$114.28



